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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Tuesday, September 30, 2014

Date : 4/29/2015 11:11:47 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
199-00-1059 REVENUE DEBT SERVICE FUND Beg. Bal. 184,743.05
9/5/2014 83037 GJ SEP TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT 588.00 185,331.05
9/5/2014 83038 GJ SEPT TRANSFER FROM WF TO REV DEBT 2,300.00 187,631.05
9/5/2014 83041 GJ SEPT TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DE 1,092.00 188,723.05
9/5/2014 83042 GJ AUG TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEB 1,092.00 189,815.05
9/5/2014 83043 GJ AUG TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT 592.00 190,407.05
9/5/2014 83076 CD CK#1019 INT PAYMENT CO 2003 1,579.50 188,827.55
9/12/2014 83113 GJ SEPT TRANSFER W/F TO DEBIT SERV. 26,916.00 215,743.55
9/12/2014 83115 GJ JULY TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT 31,542.00 247,285.55
9/12/2014 83116 GJ SEPT TRANSFER WW/F TO REV DEBT 4,622.00 251,907.55
9/12/2014 83117 GJ SEPT TRANSFER WW/F TO REV DEBT 4,704.00 256,611.55
9/12/2014 83118 GJ AUG TRANSFER WW/F TO REV DEBT 4,711.00 261,322.55
9/30/2014 83440 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT SERV 31,542.00 292,864.55
9/30/2014 83573 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 45.57 292,910.12

Totals 294,489.62 1,579.50 292,910.12

Ending Balance

292,910.12 DR




